Faculty Senate Agenda
March 9, 2021
3:30-5:30 p.m.
Webex meeting

Land Acknowledgement

VI.

VII.

VIII.

XI.

Call to Order

Report of the President

Report of the Provost

Approval of February 8 Faculty Senate Minutes [action item]
Report of the Faculty Senate President

Committee Reports

Undergraduate Council

Graduate Council

Faculty Affairs

APB

CUSF
International Travel Review

mmooOwrE

Reports and Updates

A. Results from Graduate Student Survey—Jeff Halverson
B. | Grade Contract—Katharine Cole

[discussion item]
C. Pronouns Workshop—Ever Hanna

Unfinished Business
New Business
A. Post Baccalaureate Certificate in Dementia Care Services

(Online)— Melissa Roane

B. Software Engineering Tracks
(MPS & PBC)—Sreedevi Sampath

Announcements
Adjournment

10 min

10 min

2 min

5 min

5 min
5 min
3 min
5 min
5 min
5 min

20 min
15 min

20 min

5 min

5 min



